8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:45 AM

4:00 PM

6:00-8:00

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:15 PM

5:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:30-8:30

Evening MBA Phoenix Launch 2021:
August 22, 2019 to August 24, 2019

Thursday, August 22, 2019

Check-In & Breakfast
Welcome

UA Technology
Break

Academic Integrity-Dean of
Students

Lunch-Deans/Facutly

Program Overview - Eller Exellence

Break

Image Management

Welcome Mixer (w/MBA team and

Student Association)

HSEB - Cafe
C206
C206

Terrace area Level 2

C206

Café

C206

Terrace area Level 2

C206

HSEB -Sharko's Catering

East Lobby

Saturday, August 24, 2019

Continental Breakfast

MGMT 501: Leadership in
Organization - Lehman Benson

Break
MGMT 501: Leadership in
Organization

Lunch

MGMT 562: Statistical Decision
Making

Break

MGMT 562: Statistical Decision
Making

Student Panel

Closing Session

Transfer to Off Site Event

Networking Dinner w/guests and

current students (C2019 & C2020)

Café

C206

Terrace area Level 2

C206

Café

C206
Terrace area Level 2
C206

C206 or C205
206

Bliss - Re-bar

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:45 PM

1:45PM

3:45 PM

5:15 PM

5:30-8:30

Friday, August 23,2019

Continental Breakfast
Excel Session
Break

Case Analysis Session

Lunch

Introduction to Accounting
Professional Headshots & Break

Transition to next event

Dinner & Team Building Activity

Café

C206

Terrace area Level 2
214

Café

C206

BLDG -1 Eller MBA office

TBA

Next Steps

Classes Begin

Diamondbacks Baseball Game (UA

Night)
EVMBA Fall Family Event

Homecoming

TYP @ Eller Speaker Series (in
Tucson)

Thursday, September 5th

Wednesday, Septebmer 4th

TBA

Nov. 1-2, 2019

Wednesday, December 4th




