Evening MBA Phoenix Launch 2021: August 22, 2019 to August 24, 2019

Thursday, August 22, 2019

Friday, August 23	, 2019
-------------------	--------

	Activity	Location	
8:00 AM	Check-In & Breakfast	HSEB - Cafe	7:30 AM
9:00 AM	Welcome	C206	8:30 AM
10:00 AM	UA Technology	C206	10:30 AM
10:15 AM	Break	Terrace area Level 2	10:45 AM
11:30 AM	Academic Integrity-Dean of Students	C206	12:45 PM
12:30 PM	Lunch-Deans/Facutly	Café	1:45 PM
1:30 PM	Program Overview - Eller Exellence	C206	3:45 PM
3:45 AM	Break	Terrace area Level 2	5:15 PM
4:00 PM	Image Management	C206	5:30-8:30
6:00-8:00	Welcome Mixer (w/MBA team and Student Association)	HSEB -Sharko's Catering East Lobby	

	Activity	Location
7:30 AM	Continental Breakfast	Café
8:30 AM	Excel Session	C206
10:30 AM	Break	Terrace area Level 2
10:45 AM	Case Analysis Session	214
12:45 PM	Lunch	Café
1:45 PM	Introduction to Accounting	C206
3:45 PM	Professional Headshots & Break	BLDG -1 Eller MBA office
5:15 PM	Transition to next event	
5:30-8:30	Dinner & Team Building Activity	TBA

Saturday, August 24, 2019

	Activity	Location
8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast	Café
9:00 AM	MGMT 501: Leadership in Organization - Lehman Benson	C206
10:30 AM	Break	Terrace area Level 2
10:45 AM	MGMT 501: Leadership in Organization	C206
12:00 PM	Lunch	Café
1:00 PM	MGMT 562: Statistical Decision Making	C206
2:30 PM	Break	Terrace area Level 2
2:45 PM	MGMT 562: Statistical Decision Making	C206
4:15 PM	Student Panel	C206 or C205
5:15 PM	Closing Session	206
6:15 PM	Transfer to Off Site Event	
6:30-8:30	Networking Dinner w/guests and current students (C2019 & C2020)	Bliss - Re-bar

Next Steps

Activity	Due Date
Activity	Due Date
Classes Begin	Thursday, September 5th
Diamondbacks Baseball Game (UA Night)	Wednesday, Septebmer 4th
EvMBA Fall Family Event	TBA
Homecoming	Nov. 1-2, 2019
TYP @ Eller Speaker Series (in Tucson)	Wednesday, December 4th